|ﬁDﬁNG Maribyrnong Secondary College

COLLEGE

Uniform Price List 2023 - 2024

The Uniform Shop is is located in the A Block and stocks the regular school uniform only.

You can also order uniform online http://dcsuniforms.com.au/ and have your order delivered to the school at no charge.

Student name: Year Level in 2024:
ITEM SIZE UNIT COST QTy SIZE PRICE TOTAL
White Short Sleeve Shirt 12-26 $30.00
B White Long Sleeve Shirt 12-26 $35.00
(o) Grey Shorts (boys) 10-16 $40.00
Y Grey Shorts (mens) 77CM- 122CM $45.00
S Grey Pants (boys) 10-16 $50.00
Grey Pants (mens) 77CM- 122CM $55.00
G White Short Sleeve Shirt 12 -26 $30.00
I White Long Sleeve Shirt 12-26 $35.00
Grey Shorts 6-18 $40.00
R Grey Pants 6-14 $50.00
L Summer Dress All sizes $60.00
S Winter Tartan Skirt All sizes $69.00
Blazer (Optional) All sizes $179.00
g Winter Jacket All sizes $95.00
= School Jumper All sizes $89.00
; Sport Shorts All sizes $35.00
':"I:" PE Polo Top All sizes $35.00
|6 Uniform Navy Track Pants All sizes $49.00
Sports Jacket All sizes $89.00
White Socks (3 Pack) .
- All sizes $12.95
Navy Opaque Tights
Also DCS Black Leather Shoes All sizes From $70.00
available Runners Girls 6 - 11 $30.00
from the Boys7-13
Uniform School Hat - Navy $17.95
shop Head Scarf - Navy Polyester $15.00
Neck Scarf - Navy Polar Fleece & Logo $20.00
Backpack - Navy with Logo $70.00
Please note all uniform orders must be paid in full. TOTAL S
Sizes may be exchanged where required.
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Maribyrnong Secondary College

&DCS

Regular Uniform Shop Opening Times are:
Mondays from 8 - 9am & Wednesdays from 3 - 4pm

- Only during school terms, not on weekends, school holidays or public holidays -

Uniform Price List 2023 - 2024

The Uniform Shop will also be open on the dates below during December 2023 & January 2024
Bookings are required using the following link: https://www.trybooking.com/CMKMA

Saturday 25th November 10am - 2pm Thursday 18th January 10am - 2pm
Saturday 2nd December  10am - 2pm Friday 19th January 10am - 2pm
Saturday 9th December 10am - 2pm Saturday 20th January 10am - 2pm
Tuesday 12th December  2pm - 5pm Friday 26th January 10am - 2pm
Saturday 16th December 10am-2pm Saturday 27th January 10am - 2pm
Friday 12th January 10am - 2pm Monday 29th January 10am - 2pm
Saturday 13th January 10am - 2pm
Students start school on Tuesday the 30th of Jan 2024

Regular school uniform can only be purchased at the uniform shop or online; http://dcsuniforms.com.au/

Uniform Location

CARPARK




